
No classes: 1/20 IAP Open Courses 12/1/24

Section Title Meetings Instructors
Registrations 

Available
PE.0201-1 SCUBA Diving see Quarterly Schedule for details PE&W extremepe_forms@mit.edu 5
PE.0202-2 Swimming, Beginner MW 2:15 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu 1
PE.0329-1 Improvisational Dance TR 1:15 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu 7

PE.0403-1
Group Exercise - Cardio 
Kickboxing MW 6:15 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Elena J. Byrne ebyrne@mit.edu 9

PE.0411-1 Group Exercise- Yoga MW 8:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu 8
PE.0411-2 Group Exercise- Yoga TR 3:45 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu 7

PE.0414-1 Weight Training
MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity Weight 
Room Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 1

PE.0414-2 Weight Training
MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight 
Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu 12

PE.0414-4 Weight Training
TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity Weight 
Room Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu 
8

PE.0414-5 Weight Training
TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight 
Room Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu 
9

PE.0414-6 Weight Training
TR 2:15 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight 
Room Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 6

PE.0454-1
Group Exercise- Yoga, 
Intermediate MW 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu 12

PE.0517-1 Fitness (Yoga)/CPR/First Aid
TR 5:15 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose 
Room Caiana Luse Moise luismc62@mit.edu 1

PE.0541-1
Fitness (Strength 
Circuit)/Financial Health

TR 4:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose 
Room Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu 11

PE.0613-1 Skate, Intermediate MW 1:15 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Tyler F. O'Keefe okeefet@MIT.EDU 3
PE.0613-2 Skate, Intermediate TR 10:45 AM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu 4
PE.0657-1 Spec Tennis MW 2:15 PM Rockwell Cage South Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu 4
PE.0703-1 Soccer, Beginner MW 1:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu 10
PE.0715-1 Broomball MW 2:30 PM Johnson Ice Rink Carol Matsuzaki handy@mit.edu 1
PE.0721-1 Tsegball TR 3:30 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 8
PE.0804-1 Sport Taekwondo MW 7:30 PM Du Pont Court 1 Daniel B. Chuang dbchuang@mit.edu 27
PE.0911-2 Backpacking - Urban see Quarterly Schedule for details PE&W extremepe_forms@mit.edu  11

PE.0922-1 Parkour
TR 1:15 PM Zesiger MAC Court, see 
Quarterly Schedule for details PE&W extremepe_forms@mit.edu  1

To enroll in an Open Course, students must contact the instrucror direclty to request to be added.
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